WEB
04/2021
-  Ball caster for positioning and aligning parts
-  The ball rolls durably on the sliding bearing
-  The surface of the part is preserved
- Working temperature: -50°C to +90°C
-  The load capacity decreases linearly at
temperatures > 20°C.
(Example: at 90°C, the load capacity is 60%
max.)
- M aterials:
Burnished steel screw and steel ball bearing
Plain bearing: polyurethane
 Applications.
- Enables low-friction guidance
-      Not suitable for indexing!
 Advantage.
-  Adjusting the position of the carrier ball
from the rear.
BPVM Fluid displacement
Max load
Max. tightening capacity Price
Ball torque for static Weight each
Part number ØD1 L1 ØD SW (Nm) use (N) (g) 1 to 5
BPVM6-8 M6 8 2,5 1,5 0,1 172 1 - 13,35 F
BPVM6-16 M6 16 2,5 1,5 0,1 172 3 - 13,35 F
BPVM8-10 M8 10 3,5 1,5 0,3 336 3 - 13,43 F
BPVM8-20 M8 20 3,5 1,5 0,3 336 7 - 13,43 F
BPVM10-12 M10 12 4,5 2,0 0,6 556 5 - 13,54 F
BPVM10-25 M10 25 4,5 2,0 0,6 556 13 - 13,54 F
BPVM12-16 M12 16 6,5 2,5 1,4 1161 10 - 14,14 F
BPVM12-35 M12 35 6,5 2,5 1,4 1161 27 - 14,14 F
BPVM16-20 M16 20 8,5 3,0 3,2 1986 24 - 16,98 F
BPVM16-50 M16 50 8,5 3,0 3,2 1986 71 - 16,98 F
Dimensions in mm
ØD1
SW
L1

Screw stainless steel 303 hardened stainless
steel ball
Plain bearing: polyurethane
 Applications.
- Enables low-friction guidance
-      Not suitable for indexing!
 Advantage.
-  Adjusting the position of the carrier ball
from the rear.
BPVMssFluid displacement
Max load
Max. tightening capacity Price
Ball torque for static Weight each
Part number ØD1 L1 ØD SW (Nm) use (N) (g) 1 to 5
BPVM6-8/SS M6 8 2,5 1,5 0,1 172 1 - 18,72 F
BPVM6-16/SS M6 16 2,5 1,5 0,1 172 3 - 18,72 F
BPVM8-10/SS M8 10 3,5 1,5 0,3 336 3 - 18,83 F
BPVM8-20/SS M8 20 3,5 1,5 0,3 336 7 - 18,83 F
BPVM10-12/SS M10 12 4,5 2,0 0,6 556 5 - 18,96 F
BPVM10-25/SS M10 25 4,5 2,0 0,6 556 13 - 18,96 F
BPVM12-16/SS M12 16 6,5 2,5 1,4 1161 10 - 19,81 F
BPVM12-35/SS M12 35 6,5 2,5 1,4 1161 27 - 19,81 F
BPVM16-20/SS M16 20 8,5 3,0 3,2 1986 24 - 23,78 F
BPVM16-50/SS M16 50 8,5 3,0 3,2 1986 71 - 23,78 F
Dimensions in mm
ØD1
SW
L1